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Grantee
City of Austin
City of Beaumont
City of Brownsville
Burnet County
City of Corpus Christi
City of Dallas
Dallas County
City of Eagle Pass
City of El Paso
Galveston County
Harris County
City of Houston
City of Laredo
Lubbock County
City of Mansfield
Montgomery County
City of Paris
City of Pasadena
Potter County
City of San Antonio
Smith County
Tarrant County
Travis County
City of Victoria

Texas A&M University

Insurance Council of Texas

Motor Vehicle Crime Prevention Authority

FY 2023 Grant Listing

Program Name
APD Auto Burglary and Theft Interdiction Project
Southeast Texas Auto Theft Task Force
South Texas Auto Theft Enforcement Taskforce (S.T.A.T.E. Task Force)
Heart of Texas Auto Theft Task Force
Corpus Christi PD Motor Vehicle Crime Taskforce
Dallas Auto Task Force
Dallas County North Texas Auto Theft Task Force
Eagle Pass Auto Theft Task Force
El Paso Police Department's AutoTheft Task Force
Galveston County Auto Crimes Task Force
Harris County Sheriff's Auto Theft Unit
Houston Auto Crimes Task Force/30 (HACTF/30)
Laredo Auto Theft Task Force
Lubbock County South Plains Auto Theft Task Force
Tri County Auto Theft Task Force
Montgomery County Auto Theft Task Force
Northeast Texas Auto Theft Task Force
Pasadena Auto Crimes Prevention Program
Panhandle Auto Burglary and Theft Unit
Regional Auto Crimes Taskforce (ReACT)
Smith County - East Texas Auto Theft Task Force
Tarrant Regional Auto Crimes Task Force
Sheriff's Combined Auto Theft Task Force
Victoria Auto Crimes Task Force
Grant Management and Tracking System

Public Education and Awareness Grant

Total MVCPA Taskforce Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2023

Adopted by MVCPA Board June 8, 2022 and August 23, 2022

FY23 Award
Amount

$411,300
$583,951
$1,020,922
$220,894
$429,518
$797,339
$544,454
$138,059
$975,265
$518,201
$853,100
$1,251,130
$756,565
$446,785
$331,342
$372,720
$117,857
$83,940
$399,494
$815,785
$357,474
$1,332,593
$697,075
$144,236

$35,000

$175,000

$13,809,999



