

Motor Vehicle Crime Prevention Authority

FY 2023 Grant Listing

	FY 2023 Grant Listing	FY23 Award
Grantee	Program Name	Amount
City of Austin	APD Auto Burglary and Theft Interdiction Project	\$411,300
City of Beaumont	Southeast Texas Auto Theft Task Force	\$583,951
City of Brownsville	South Texas Auto Theft Enforcement Taskforce (S.T.A.T.E. Task Force)	\$1,020,922
Burnet County	Heart of Texas Auto Theft Task Force	\$220,894
City of Corpus Christi	Corpus Christi PD Motor Vehicle Crime Taskforce	\$429,518
City of Dallas	Dallas Auto Task Force	\$797,339
Dallas County	Dallas County North Texas Auto Theft Task Force	\$544,454
City of Eagle Pass	Eagle Pass Auto Theft Task Force	\$138,059
City of El Paso	El Paso Police Department's AutoTheft Task Force	\$975,265
Galveston County	Galveston County Auto Crimes Task Force	\$518,201
Harris County	Harris County Sheriff's Auto Theft Unit	\$853,100
City of Houston	Houston Auto Crimes Task Force/30 (HACTF/30)	\$1,251,130
City of Laredo	Laredo Auto Theft Task Force	\$756,565
Lubbock County	Lubbock County South Plains Auto Theft Task Force	\$446,785
City of Mansfield	Tri County Auto Theft Task Force	\$331,342
Montgomery County	Montgomery County Auto Theft Task Force	\$372,720
City of Paris	Northeast Texas Auto Theft Task Force	\$117,857
City of Pasadena	Pasadena Auto Crimes Prevention Program	\$83,940
Potter County	Panhandle Auto Burglary and Theft Unit	\$399,494
City of San Antonio	Regional Auto Crimes Taskforce (ReACT)	\$815,785
Smith County	Smith County - East Texas Auto Theft Task Force	\$357,474
Tarrant County	Tarrant Regional Auto Crimes Task Force	\$1,332,593
Travis County	Sheriff's Combined Auto Theft Task Force	\$697,075
City of Victoria	Victoria Auto Crimes Task Force	\$144,236
Texas A&M University	Grant Management and Tracking System	\$35,000
Insurance Council of Texas	Public Education and Awareness Grant	\$175,000
	Total MVCPA Taskforce Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2023	\$13,809,999